DESAFIO BOACHA — RAUL SOARES MG

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Numero

160

187
159

162

Nome

ERIKA CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA

ROSELAINE DE CASTRO SILVA

JACQUESLAYNE DE OLIVEIRA
CHAVES

ROBERTA PAULA VIEIRA TEIXEIRA

31

31
31

36

Fx.Et.

FO0099

F0099
F0099

F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

C.

Equipe

KAMIKAZE DE MTB
CARANGOLA MG

ANTUNES BIKE

TREPADORES MTB CLUB

Tempo

03:23:39

03:31:38

03:50:00

04:06:53

Pagina: 1



